Changing

the Odds %

Conference Agenda

8:00 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

9:25a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

115 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4

Welcome

Dr. Devorah Heitner | Youth in the Digital World

Hanna Novak in conversation with Dr. Jessica Gomez |
A Conversation on Neurodiversity

Break

Drew Dutton | The Science of Addiction

Lunch

Dr. Cara Natterson and Vanessa Kroll Bennett |
Modern Puberty Explained

Dr. Marisa Franco | Strengthening Social Connection,
Community, and Collaboration... and Why It Matters

Closing Remarks



