

## Conference Agenda

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4

8:00 a.m.	Welcome
8:20 a.m.	<b>Dr. Devorah Heitner</b>   Youth in the Digital World
9:25 a.m.	<b>Hanna Novak</b> in conversation with Dr. Jessica Gomez A Conversation on Neurodiversity
10:30 a.m.	Break
11:05 a.m.	<b>Drew Dutton</b>   The Science of Addiction
12:10 p.m.	Lunch
1:15 p.m.	<b>Dr. Cara Natterson and Vanessa Kroll Bennett</b> Modern Puberty Explained
2:20 p.m.	<b>Dr. Marisa Franco</b> Strengthening Social Connection, Community, and Collaboration and Why It Matters
3:20 p.m.	Closing Remarks